GREENLEE.

A Textron Company

New & Improved

Hole Saws
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Applications

Electrical Box

GREENLEE.

A Textron Company

than before. The new and
improved Greenlee Hole
Saw cuts up to 30% faster
than the competition —
saving you time and money
on the job.

The new robust tooth design
is made from a higher
quality steel that's fully
hardened for a stronger,
more durable saw that's
tough enough to cut through
the most demanding cutting
applications.

A key feature of Greenlee
Hole Saws has always been

Engineered To Be The Best!

Greenlee is proud to introduce our new
and improved Hole Saws. These Hole
Saws were designed to cut faster, last
longer and provide even greater value

Reasons
to buy
Greenlee's
New &
Improved
Hole Saws

its oxide finish. The oxide finish resists

rust and chip build-up for easier cutting.
There is no paint on the saw that melts ;‘_"; ;
while cutting — so there’s no paint :

Sy
gum-up or possible smoke when heated. \q

Cut Times By Brand: 1-1/8" Hole Saw

In addition to the oxide finish, the

Greenlee Hole Saws are clearly marked
for easy size identification and includes
the part number for convenient reorder

reference.

Finally, Greenlee Hole

Saws can be used with

the Greenlee removable
depth stop (826S) for added
protection when cutting in
areas where wires may be
present, and with the Quick
Change arbor for fast and
easy changeovers.

Give them a try and you will
see that we have made a
great product even better.
Just more ways Greenlee is
there with you, helping get
the job done faster, safer
and easier.

10.00

Average of first 5 cuts

Holes Cut

[ Greenlee®
B Milwaukee®
[ Klein®

M Lenox®

[ 1deal®

Average of cuts 101-105

*Based on independent testing 1-1/8" hole saw, 14 guage steel, 800 rpm, 50b load measured at cutting surface.
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Stronger & more durable than ever before.

A R

Ui Fully hardened

4-6 variable pitch

for smoother )./ 4 tooth for stronger,
cutting more durable saw
Teeth stay sharp
longer for faster, -
cleaner cuts ¥ i Added Safety with
€ removable depth
stop (#826S)
Saws clearly
marked for easy
size identification
Oxide finish resists rust
and chip buildup for
Thicker backplate for easier cutting
a more rigid longer
lasting saw
Fast and easy change-
overs using Quick
Change Arbor

' Only Greenlee offers these
exclusive features &
accessories to make the
Jjob faster, safer and easier.

e Quick Change Arbor
e Removable Depth Stop
¢ Oxide Finish

See Back For

Ordering Information.



Ordering Information
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825-9/16
825-5/8
825-11/16
825-3/4
825-13/16
825-7/8
825-15/16
825-1
825-1-1/16
825-1-1/8
825-1-3/16
825-1-1/4
825-1-5/16
825-1-3/8
825-1-7/16
825-1-1/2
825-1-9/16
825-1-5/8
825-1-11/16
825-1-3/4
825-1-13/16
825-1-7/8
825-2
825-2-1/16
825-2-1/8
825-2-1/4
825-2-5/16
825-2-3/8
825-2-1/2
825-2-9/16
825-2-5/8
825-2-3/4
825-2-7/8
825-3
825-3-1/8
825-3-1/4
825-3-3/8
825-3-1/2
825-3-5/8
825-3-3/4
825-3-7/8
825-4
825-4-1/8
825-4-1/4
825-4-3/8
825-4-1/2
825-4-3/4
825-5
825-5-1/2
825-6
825-68
825-74
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19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19140
19141
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19157
19158
19159
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
36169
36170

HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (9/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (5/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (11/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (3/4")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (13/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (7/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (15/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 1/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 1/8).
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 3/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 1/4")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 5/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 3/8)
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 7/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 1/2")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 9/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 5/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 11/16"
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 3/4)
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 13/16"
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (1 7/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 1/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 1/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 1/4")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 5/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 3/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 1/2")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 9/16")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 5/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 3/4")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (2 7/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (3").
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (3 1/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (3 1/4")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (3 3/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (3 1/2")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (3 5/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (3 3/4")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (3 7/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (4")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (4 1/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (4 1/4")
HOLESAW,VARIBLE PITCH (4 3/8")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (4 1/2")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (4.75")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (5")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (5.5")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (6")
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (68,0 MM)
HOLESAW,VARIABLE PITCH (70,0 MM)
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830PG 29209 HOLESAW SET 1
8300 2806 HOLESAW KIT (8300Q) 1
830QS 10915 HOLESAW KIT 1
8305 10912 HOLESAW SET 1
830 19192 HOLESAW SET 1
834 19913 HOLESAW SET 1
835 27538 HOLESAW KIT 1
889 3478 HOLESAW KIT,PLUMBERS (889) 1
890 3479 HOLESAW KIT,INDUSTRIAL MAINT (89 1
891 3480 HOLESAW KIT-ELECTRICIAN/PLUMBER( 1
ACCESSORIES

8265 12787 HOLESAW STOP-3 PAK (POP) 1
38522 38522 ARBOR, .312 HEX (PKGD) 1
2800 2800 ARBOR, QUICK CHANGE-5/16 1
2801 2801 ARBOR, QUICK CHANGE-7/16 1
37154 37154 ARBOR,3/8" SHANK W/3 FLATS (PKGD 1
37156 37156 ARBOR,HOLESAW 1/2 SHANK W/3 FLAT 1
38506 38506 ARBOR,HOLESAW 1/2" SHANK W/3 FLA 1
37155 37155 ARBOR,HOLESAW 7/16 HEX (PKGD,371 1
37157 37157 ARBOR,HOLESAW SMALL (PKGD, 37157 1
38507 38507 ARBOR, HOLESAW-SMALL 1
38524 38524 ARBOR-.312 HEX BLST PKGD 1
38505 38505 ARBOR-HOLESAW .437 HEX 1
38504 38504 ARBOR-HOLESAW 3/8" SHANK W/3 FLA 1
39873 39873 DRILL,PILOT (39873). 1
37623 37623 DRILL-PILOT (HOLESAW). 1
39893 39893 DRILL-PILOT .250X3.25LG. 1
38526 38526 DRILL-PILOT PKGD 1
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