

New & Improved Hole Saws







Greenlee is proud to introduce our new and improved Hole Saws. These Hole Greenlee Hole Saws are cl

Engineered To Be The Best!

to buv

Greenlee's

New &

Improved

Hole Saws

and improved Hole Saws. These Hole Green Saws were designed to cut faster, last longer and provide even greater value the pa than before. The new and improved Greenlee Hole Saw cuts up to 30% faster than the competition – saving you time and money on the job.

The new robust tooth design is made from a higher quality steel that's fully hardened for a stronger, more durable saw that's tough enough to cut through the most demanding cutting applications.

A key feature of Greenlee Hole Saws has always been its oxide finish. The oxide finish resists rust and chip build-up for easier cutting. There is no paint on the saw that melts while cutting – so there's no paint gum-up or possible smoke when heated. In addition to the oxide finish, the Greenlee Hole Saws are clearly marked for easy size identification and includes the part number for convenient reorder reference.

> Finally, Greenlee Hole Saws can be used with the Greenlee removable depth stop (826S) for added protection when cutting in areas where wires may be present, and with the Quick Change arbor for fast and easy changeovers.

Give them a try and you will see that we have made a great product even better. Just more ways Greenlee is there with you, helping get the job done faster, safer and easier.



Cuts 30% Faster Than The Competition!*

Cut Times By Brand: 1-1/8" Hole Saw



*Based on independent testing 1-1/8" hole saw, 14 guage steel, 800 rpm, 50lb load measured at cutting surface.

Applications



Electrical Box



Angled Metal



Wood

Barronger & more durable than ever before.

4-6 variable pitch for smoother cutting

Teeth stay sharp longer for faster, cleaner cuts

Saws clearly / marked for easy size identification

> *Thicker backplate for a more rigid longer lasting saw*



More Features

Only Greenlee offers these exclusive features & accessories to make the job faster, safer and easier.

- Quick Change Arbor
- Removable Depth Stop
- Oxide Finish

Fully hardened tooth for stronger, more durable saw

Added Safety with removable depth stop (#826S)

Oxide finish resists rust and chip buildup for easier cutting

Fast and easy changeovers using Quick Change Arbor



See Back For Ordering Information.

Ordering Information

R = REPLACEMENT PART ACCESSORY

Cat No.	UPC	Description	Qty	Cat No.	UPC	Description	Qty
825-9/16	19131	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (9/16")	1	KITS			
825-5/8	19132	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (5/8")	1	830PG	29209	HOLESAW SET	1
825-11/16	19133	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (11/16")	1	830Q	2806	HOLESAW KIT (830Q)	1
825-3/4	19134	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (3/4")	1	830QS	10915	HOLESAW KIT	1
825-13/16	19135	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (13/16")	1	830S	10912	HOLESAW SET	1
825-7/8	19136	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (7/8")	1	830	19192	HOLESAW SET	1
825-15/16	19137	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (15/16")	1	834	19913	HOLESAW SET	1
825-1	19138	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1")	1	835	27538	HOLESAW KIT	1
825-1-1/16	19140	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 1/16")	1	889	3478	HOLESAW KIT, PLUMBERS (889)	1
825-1-1/8	19141	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 1/8).	1	890	3479	HOLESAW KIT, INDUSTRIAL MAINT (89	1
825-1-3/16	19143	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 3/16")	1	891	3480	HOLESAW KIT-ELECTRICIAN/PLUMBER(1
825-1-1/4	19144	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 1/4")	1				
825-1-5/16	19145	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 5/16")	1	ACCESSORIES	:		
825-1-3/8	19146	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 3/8)	1	826S	, 12787 🚺	HOLESAW STOP-3 PAK (POP)	1
825-1-7/16	19147	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 7/16")	1	0200	12107		
825-1-1/2	19148	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 1/2")	1	38522	38522 🚯	ARBOR, .312 HEX (PKGD)	1
825-1-9/16	19149	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 9/16")	1	2800	2800	, , ,	1
825-1-5/8	19150	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 5/8")	1	2800	2800	,	1
825-1-11/16	19151	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 11/16"	1	37154	37154		1
825-1-3/4	19152	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 3/4)	1	37156	37154		1
825-1-13/16	19153	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 13/16"	1	38506	38506	· · · ·	1
825-1-7/8	19154	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (1 7/8")	1	37155	37155	· · ·	1
825-2	19155	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2")	1	37155	37155	, , , ,	1
825-2-1/16	19157	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 1/16")	1	38507	38507		
825-2-1/8	19158	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 1/8")	1	38524	38524		1
825-2-1/4	19159	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 1/4")	1	38505	38505		1
825-2-5/16	19160	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 5/16")	1	38504	38504		1
825-2-3/8	19161	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 3/8")	1	39873	39873 B		1
825-2-1/2	19162	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 1/2")	1	37623	37623 B	, , , ,	1
825-2-9/16	19163	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 9/16")	1	39893	39893		1
825-2-5/8	19164	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 5/8")	1	38526	38526		1
825-2-3/4	19165	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 3/4")	1	30320	30320 🕠		
825-2-7/8	19166	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (2 7/8")	1				
825-3	19167	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (3").	1				
825-3-1/8	19168	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (3 1/8")	1				
825-3-1/4	19169	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (3 1/4")	1				
825-3-3/8	19170	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (3 3/8")	1				/
825-3-1/2	19171	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (3 1/2")	1		121-1		
825-3-5/8	19172	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (3 5/8")	1		GREENLEE	New clamshel	
825-3-3/4	19174	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (3 3/4")	1	G	Hole Saw		
825-3-7/8	19175	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (3 7/8")	1		-1/8*	packaging	
825-4	19176	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (4")	1		that man	provides more	
825-4-1/8	19177	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (4 1/8")	1				
825-4-1/4	19178	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (4 1/4")	1			merchandising	!
825-4-3/8	19179	HOLESAW, VARIBLE PITCH (4 3/8")	1			visibility	
825-4-1/2	19180	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (4 1/2")	1		F	lisikinty	
825-4-3/4	19181	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (4.75")	1		E La		
825-5	19182	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (5")	1				
825-5-1/2	19183	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (5.5")	1				
825-6	19184	HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (6")	1				
005.00	00100						

1

1



WWW.greenlee.com MA-5456 1/10 4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070 ©2009 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.

HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (68,0 MM)

HOLESAW, VARIABLE PITCH (70,0 MM)

36169

36170

825-68

825-74